Dimensions are for reference only, and are subject to change without notice.
To order:
use part No. 3900753
ACCESSORIES
ADDITIONAL SIZES:
GOLDEN GAUGE
PART NO. LET-LOK® SIZE
3901508 Golden Gauge 1/16”

CTH-15/8 1-5/8 22.6 71.8 58.3
CTH- 2 2 30.4 82.0 64.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Perforation      Size      Finish Type
Z  = Zink Coating Yellow
G = Hot dip galvanized
P  = Perforated
B  = Blank
S  = Small
L  = Large
94 COMPRESSION TUBE FITTINGS
CO
N
N
EC
TO
RS
STOP COLLAR
LET-LOK® D Assembly Instructions - Stop Collar
inch inch mm
1. Remove the nut and ferrules from the fitting.
2. Insert the stop collar.
3. Assemble the nut and ferrules until finger tight.
4. Make up the fitting until the stop collar no
    longer rotates (feel with finger). At this stage it is
    guaranteed that the fitting is assembeled correctly.
1/4 .69 17.5
3/8 .84 20.6
1/2 1.10 27.0
3/4 1.31 33.3
1 1.68 42.7
Dimensions are for reference only, and are subject to change without notice.
768L
Fitting Type
Male LET-LOK®  Connector
Male End Connection
Fitting Material
SS
SS  = Stainless Steel 316
B    = Brass
M   = Alloy 400
HC = Alloy C-276
1/4
Tube O.D.
The O.D. size is always
the first to be described
1/4
1/4 NPT
SC
Stop Collar
X
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR ASSEMBLED STOP COLLAR (WITH FITTING)
1/4
Tube O.D.
The O.D. size is always
the first to be described
Stop Collar
STOP COLLAR
HOW TO ORDER STOP COLLAR ONLY
95HAM-LET ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
CO